FABRIMEX POWER SUPPLIES
CH-8608 Bubikon/Switzerland
DC/DC Wide Input Converter
SCW 03 Series
- 3W Isolated Output
- Regulated Outputs
- Continuous Short Circuit Protection
- Compact SIP-8 Package

- 2:1 Input Range
- Efficiency to 86%
- 1500VDC Isolation
- 3W Isolated Output
- Regulated Outputs
- Continuous Short Circuit Protection
- Compact SIP-8 Package
- Remote On/Off Control
- 2:1 Input Range
- Efficiency to 86%
- 1500VDC Isolation
Product Range Typenübersicht Sommaire des types
Model Input Input current @ Uin nom. Output Efficiency
nominal range full load no load Uout Iout max. power typ.
Single
SCW05-3V303SH 5VDC 4.5...9VDC 632mA 60mA 3.3VDC 700mA 2.3W 73%
SCW05-0503SH 5VDC 4.5...9VDC 769mA 60mA 5.0VDC 600mA 3W 78%
SCW05-1203SH 5VDC 4.5...9VDC 759mA 60mA 12VDC 250mA 3W 81%
SCW05-1503SH 5VDC 4.5...9VDC 741mA 60mA 15VDC 200mA 3W 81%
SCW12-3V303SH 12VDC 9...18VDC 253mA 30mA 3.3VDC 700mA 2.3W 76%
Page 1/6 Datasheet No: 300117 Rev. 0 / 11.2009
SCW12-0503SH 12VDC 9...18VDC 309mA 30mA 5.0VDC 600mA 3W 81%
SCW12-1203SH 12VDC 9...18VDC 301mA 30mA 12VDC 250mA 3W 83%
SCW12-1503SH 12VDC 9...18VDC 298mA 30mA 15VDC 200mA 3W 84%
SCW24-3V303SH 24VDC 18...36VDC 125mA 18mA 3.3VDC 700mA 2.3W 77%
SCW24-0503SH 24VDC 18...36VDC 154mA 18mA 5.0VDC 600mA 3W 81%
SCW24-1203SH 24VDC 18...36VDC 149mA 18mA 12VDC 250mA 3W 84%
SCW24-1503SH 24VDC 18...36VDC 147mA 18mA 15VDC 200mA 3W 85%
SCW48-3V303SH 48VDC 36...72VDC 63mA 9mA 3.3VDC 700mA 2.3W 77%
SCW48-0503SH 48VDC 36...72VDC 77mA 9mA 5.0VDC 600mA 3W 81%
SCW48-1203SH 48VDC 36...72VDC 73mA 9mA 12VDC 250mA 3W 86%
SCW48-1503SH 48VDC 36...72VDC 73mA 9mA 15VDC 200mA 3W 86%
Dual
SCW05-0503DH 5VDC 4.5...9VDC 769mA 60mA +5.0VDC +300mA 1.5W 78%
-5.0VDC -300mA 1.5W
SCW05-1203DH 5VDC 4.5...9VDC 741mA 60mA +12VDC +125mA 1.5W 81%
-12VDC -125mA 1.5W
SCW05-1503DH 5VDC 4.5...9VDC 741mA 60mA +15VDC +100mA 1.5W 81%
-15VDC -100mA 1.5W
SCW12-0503DH 12VDC 9...18VDC 305mA 30mA +5.0VDC +300mA 1.5W 82%
-5.0VDC -300mA 1.5W
SCW12-1203DH 12VDC 9...18VDC 301mA 30mA +12VDC +125mA 1.5W 83%
-12VDC -125mA 1.5W
SCW12-1503DH 12VDC 9...18VDC 298mA 30mA +15VDC +100mA 1.5W 84%
-15VDC -100mA 1.5W
SCW24-0503DH 24VDC 18...36VDC 156mA 18mA +5.0VDC +300mA 1.5W 80%
-5.0VDC -300mA 1.5W
SCW24-1203DH 24VDC 18...36VDC 149mA 18mA +12VDC +125mA 1.5W 84%
-12VDC -125mA 1.5W
SCW24-1503DH 24VDC 18...36VDC 147mA 18mA +15VDC +100mA 1.5W 85%
-15VDC -100mA 1.5W
SCW48-0503DH 48VDC 36...72VDC 77mA 9mA +5.0VDC +300mA 1.5W 81%
-5.0VDC -300mA 1.5W
SCW48-1203DH 48VDC 36...72VDC 73mA 9mA +12VDC +125mA 1.5W 86%
-12VDC -125mA 1.5W
SCW48-1503DH 48VDC 36...72VDC 73mA 9mA +15VDC +100mA 1.5W 86%
-15VDC -100mA 1.5W
Nomenclature Nomenklatur Nomenclature
SCW
Product Series